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XVAPOR DELUXE

Model: 4146/05
Code: 00P414605AR0
EAN: 8003705124219

Do you dream of a house, which is not only clean, but also sanitized without using aggressive chemicals?
XVapor Deluxe relies only on the extraordinary effectiveness of 100 ° steam to ensure a perfect hygiene.
No more expensive detergents or chemical sanitizers to ward off pathogens. The high-temperature steam
is a powerful natural sanitizing agent, which can eliminate 99.9% of viruses, germs, and bacteria on
surfaces. This results in a healthier house for you, your children, and your pets, with the peace of mind of
cleaning without harmful residues.

Whether it is hard or delicate surfaces, wide areas or awkward corners, XVapor Deluxe is ready for
anything. This Ariete household cleaner has been designed to adapt to every need, by thoroughly
sanitizing a wide range of materials:

@ Floors: From tiles to Gres, from parquet to marble, for an unique brightness.

@ Delicate surfaces: Windows and mirrors will shine without streaks.

@ Fabrics: Carpets, curtains, and sofas will be as good as new, refreshened and sanitized, free from
mites and allergens.

Its several attachments supplied are conceived for making any kind of cleaning easier, reaching also the
most stubborn and hidden areas. Every part of the kit is designed to maximise the effectiveness of steam

on each specific surface.

Ready to shaken up your cleaning routine and to discover the power of steam?
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Product specifications

Power

Boiler capacity
Pressure

Heating time
Power on light
Steam adjustment
Cord length
Boiler material
Steam duration

Attachments

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

40 container pieces

40H container pieces

1500 W

1600 cc

5 bar

6-7 minutes

v

v

6 m

stainless steel
approx. 60 minutes

measuring cup, funnel, 90 ° spout, 2 round brushes, fabric
brush, window cleaner, flexible extension, extension tubes,
and floor brush

37.00 cm
26.00 cm
30.00 cm
5.39Kg
7.15Kg
7.15Kg
1

25

530

1090
1280
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