



XVAPOR DELUXE

Model: 4146/05

Code: 00P414605AR0

EAN: 8003705124219

Do you dream of a house, which is not only clean, but also sanitized without using aggressive chemicals? **XVapor Deluxe** relies only on the extraordinary effectiveness of 100 ° steam to ensure a perfect hygiene. No more expensive detergents or chemical sanitizers to ward off pathogens. The high-temperature steam is a powerful **natural sanitizing agent**, which can **eliminate 99.9% of viruses, germs, and bacteria** on surfaces. This results in a healthier house for you, your children, and your pets, with the peace of mind of cleaning without harmful residues.

Whether it is hard or delicate surfaces, wide areas or awkward corners, XVapor Deluxe is ready for anything. This **Ariete household cleaner** has been designed to adapt to every need, by thoroughly sanitizing a wide range of materials:

- **Floors:** From tiles to Gres, from parquet to marble, for an unique brightness.
- **Delicate surfaces:** Windows and mirrors will shine without streaks.
- **Fabrics:** Carpets, curtains, and sofas will be as good as new, refreshed and sanitized, free from mites and allergens.

Its **several attachments** supplied are conceived for making any kind of cleaning easier, reaching also the most stubborn and hidden areas. Every part of the kit is designed to maximise the effectiveness of steam on each specific surface.

Ready to shaken up your cleaning routine and to discover the power of steam?

Product specifications

Power	1500 W
Boiler capacity	1600 cc
Pressure	5 bar
Heating time	6-7 minutes
Power on light	✓
Steam adjustment	✓
Cord length	6 m
Boiler material	stainless steel
Steam duration	approx. 60 minutes
Attachments	measuring cup, funnel, 90 ° spout, 2 round brushes, fabric brush, window cleaner, flexible extension, extension tubes, and floor brush
Product length	37.00 cm
Product width	26.00 cm
Product height	30.00 cm
Product weight	5.39 Kg
Box weight	7.15 Kg
Master weight	7.15 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	25
20 container pieces	530
40 container pieces	1090
40H container pieces	1280